
We look forward to seeing you taipei.grand@hyatt.com

滿額加碼 Gi� with Minimum Spend

詳情或訂席，請洽台北君悅會議宴會業務部 02 2720 1200 分機 3948 或 3957
110061台北市信義區松壽路二號 2 SongShou Road, Xinyi District, Taipei City 110061, Taiwan

台北君悅酒店保留修改及終止專案之權利，不另行通知並保有本專案之最終解釋權 Grand Hyatt Taipei reserves the right to modify or terminate the package at any time without prior notice

WEDDING PACKAGE
AT GRAND HYATT TAIPEI

 * 需達最低保證桌數且不累贈 The minimum guaranteed number of tables must be reached, and no additional bonuses will be awarded.

• 餐前迎賓氣泡酒(30分鐘)和堅果脆片
      Welcome reception with sparkling wine, chip & nut

• 佐餐暢飲紅酒、精選啤酒、柳橙汁及汽水
      Free flow of red wine, selected beer, orange juice and so� drink

• 現場氛圍佈置：舞台背景、桌花佈置、舞台花柱一組、
    紅毯走道花柱二組、入口迎賓花柱一組
      Seasonal wedding floral : table centerpiece, 1 set of stage
      pedestal, 2 set of red carpet pedestal and entrance pedestal

•  愛在君悅．蜜月隨行，同享凱悅天地獎賞
      World of Hyatt HONEYMOON bonus points

• 婚宴試菜享一桌九折優惠
      10% off for 1 table food tasting with wedding menu

• 婚宴試菜享一桌七折優惠(限簽約付訂者)
     30% off for 1 table food tasting with wedding menu
      (applicable for confirmed event with signed agreemen and
       deposit payment only)

• 全場迎賓精美紀念禮品
      Wedding giveaway for all guest

璀璨婚宴
The Splendor Wedding

NOW - 2026/12/31  | 每桌NT$33,800+10% / table (中式桌菜每桌10位)

凱悅廳：50-60 桌  |  凱悅廳一區：30-40 桌  |  凱悅廳二區：16-20 桌最低保證桌數
Grand Ballroom 50-60 tables / Grand Ballroom I 30-40 tables / Grand Ballroom II 16-20 tablesMinimum Guarantee

• 免費提供客房香檳早餐兩客於套房內享用
       Complimentary in-room champagne breakfast for two

•  提供君悅行政套房(25坪)ㄧ晚
     Complimentary stay in Grand Executive Suite for 1 night

•  結婚歡慶餐飲券一張(價值新台幣3,000元)
     Restaurant dining voucher NT$3,000net

• 迎賓甜點吧(30人份)
    Welcome dessert bar of 30pax

• 婚宴廠商企劃服務(含主持人及流程規劃)
       Contracted vendor of wedding consultant service
       (Emcee and wedding planning inclusive)

•  君悅行政套房住宿一晚
     Complimentary stay in Grand Executive Suite for 1 night

立即預訂

Book Now

寵愛新人 Wedding Couple Exclusive

精緻宴客 Banquet

保證桌數達16桌即享好禮2選1 Book 16 Tables and Enjoy One of Two Gi�s

送君悅客房(10坪)雙人住宿一晚(含自助早餐2客)
Complimentary stay in Grand Room for 1 night (including Café Breakfast for Two)

• 迎賓巧克力噴泉(30人份)
        Welcome chocolate fountain of 30 Pax

• 婚禮拍貼機一組(4小時)
      Wedding photo booth for 4 hours

• 免費試菜一桌
      Free flow of for 1 table food tasting
        with wedding menu

• 迎賓婚禮樂團一組(2人配置、30分鐘)

        Wedding reception band for 30 minutes (2 Musician)

• 婚禮拍貼機一組(4小時)

      Wedding photo booth for 4 hours

• 迎賓巧克力噴泉(30人份)

        Welcome chocolate fountain of 30 Pax

• 免費試菜一桌
        Free flow of for 1 table food tasting with wedding menu

• 迎賓婚禮樂團一組(2人配置、30分鐘)

        Wedding reception band for 30 minutes (2 Musician)

單筆消費滿
Spend up to

單筆消費滿

NT$ 1,000,000

NT$ 1,500,000

單筆消費滿
Spend up to NT$ 500,000
單筆消費滿
Spend up to NT$ 800,000

Spend up to

好禮二選一 Please select one

好禮二選一 Please select one

好禮四選三 Please select three



We look forward to seeing you taipei.grand@hyatt.com

•   愛在君悅．蜜月隨行，同享凱悅天地獎賞
         World of Hyatt HONEYMOON bonus points

WEDDING PACKAGE
AT GRAND HYATT TAIPEI

凱寓婚宴
The Residence

• 佐餐暢飲精選啤酒、柳橙汁及汽水
       Free flow of selected beer, orange juice and so� drink

• 每桌二瓶特選紅酒佳釀
       2 bottles of red wine per table

• 當季特色花藝設計 : 主、客桌花佈置
       Seasonal wedding floral : table centerpiece 
• 與會賓客享婚宴精美紀念禮品
       Wedding giveaway for each guest

NOW - 2026/12/31  | 每桌NT$33,800+10% / table (中式桌菜每桌10位)

• 免費提供客房美式早餐兩客於客房內享用
       Complimentary in-room American breakfast for two

•   保證桌數達4桌及以上，提供尊尚客房(15坪)住宿一晚
       Additional benefits for booking with 4 tables.
       Complimentary stay in 1 Premium Studio Room for 1 night

凱寓：4桌  |  君寓二：4桌  |  君寓三：3桌
The Residence 4 tables / Residence Two 4 tables / Residence Three 3 tables

最低保證桌數
Minimum Guarantee

台北君悅酒店保留修改及終止專案之權利，不另行通知並保有本專案之最終解釋權 Grand Hyatt Taipei reserves the right to modify or terminate the package at any time without prior notice

立即預訂

Book Now

寵愛新人 Wedding Couple Exclusive

精緻宴客 Banquet

詳情或訂席，請洽台北君悅會議宴會業務部 02 2720 1200 分機 3948 或 3957
110061台北市信義區松壽路二號 2 SongShou Road, Xinyi District, Taipei City 110061, Taiwan



We look forward to seeing you taipei.grand@hyatt.com

滿額加碼 Gi� with Minimum Spend

最低保證桌數
Minimum Guarantee

WEDDING PACKAGE
AT GRAND HYATT TAIPEI

保證桌數達12桌即享好禮3選1 Book 12 Tables and Enjoy One of Three Gi�s

寵愛新人 Wedding Couple Exclusive

精緻宴客 Banquet

 * 需達最低保證桌數且不累贈 The minimum guaranteed number of tables must be reached, and no additional bonuses will be awarded.

送君悅客房(10坪)雙人住宿一晚(含自助早餐2客)
Complimentary stay in Grand Room for 1 night (including Café Breakfast for Two)

單筆消費滿
Spend up to

單筆消費滿

NT$ 1,000,000

NT$ 1,500,000

單筆消費滿
Spend up to NT$ 500,000
單筆消費滿
Spend up to NT$ 800,000

Spend up to

• 迎賓巧克力噴泉(30人份)
        Welcome chocolate fountain of 30 Pax

• 婚禮拍貼機一組(4小時)
      Wedding photo booth for 4 hours

• 免費試菜一桌
      Free flow of for 1 table food tasting
        with wedding menu

• 迎賓婚禮樂團一組(2人配置、30分鐘)

        Wedding reception band for 30 minutes (2 Musician)

• 婚禮拍貼機一組(4小時)

      Wedding photo booth for 4 hours

• 迎賓巧克力噴泉(30人份)

        Welcome chocolate fountain of 30 Pax

• 免費試菜一桌
        Free flow of for 1 table food tasting with wedding menu

• 迎賓婚禮樂團一組(2人配置、30分鐘)

        Wedding reception band for 30 minutes (2 Musician)

好禮二選一

• 佐餐暢飲精選啤酒、柳橙汁及汽水
      Free flow of selected beer, orange juice and so� drink

• 每桌二瓶特選紅酒佳釀
      2 bottles of red wine per table

• 婚宴試菜享一桌九折優惠
       10% off for 1 table food tasting with wedding menu

• 婚宴試菜享一桌七折優惠(限簽約付訂者)
      30% off for 1 table food tasting with wedding menu
      (applicable for confirmed event with signed agreemen
       and deposit payment only)

• 餐前迎賓無酒精雞尾酒&堅果脆片
     Welcome reception with fruit punch, chip & nut

• 當季特色花藝設計 : 桌花佈置、舞台花柱一組、入口迎賓花柱一組
      Seasonal wedding floral : table centerpiece, 1 set of stage pedestal and 1 set of entrance pedestal

品藏婚宴
The Perfect Match Wedding

NOW - 2026/12/31  | 每桌NT$29,800+10% / table (中式桌菜每桌10位)

Please select one

好禮二選一 Please select one

好禮四選三 Please select three

• 免費提供客房香檳早餐兩客於套房內享用
       Complimentary in-room champagne breakfast for two

•  提供君悅行政套房(25坪)一晚
     Complimentary stay in Grand Executive Suite for 1 night

•  結婚歡慶餐飲券一張(價值新台幣3,000元)
     Restaurant dining voucher NT$3,000net

• 婚宴廠商企劃服務(含主持人及流程規劃)
     Contracted vendor of wedding consultant service
     (Emcee and wedding planning inclusive)

•  全場賓客精美紀念禮品
     Wedding giveaway for all guest

•  君悅行政套房(25坪)住宿一晚
     Complimentary stay in Grand Executive Suite for 1 night

凱悅廳：50-60 桌  |  凱悅廳一區：30-40 桌  |  凱悅廳二區：16-20 桌  |  君寓一：12-16 桌
Grand Ballroom 50-60 tables / Grand Ballroom I 30-40 tables / Grand Ballroom II 16-20 tables / Residence One 12-16 tables

台北君悅酒店保留修改及終止專案之權利，不另行通知並保有本專案之最終解釋權 Grand Hyatt Taipei reserves the right to modify or terminate the package at any time without prior notice

立即預訂

Book Now

詳情或訂席，請洽台北君悅會議宴會業務部 02 2720 1200 分機 3948 或 3957
110061台北市信義區松壽路二號 2 SongShou Road, Xinyi District, Taipei City 110061, Taiwan

•   愛在君悅．蜜月隨行，同享凱悅天地獎賞
         World of Hyatt HONEYMOON bonus points



We look forward to seeing you taipei.grand@hyatt.com

WEDDING PACKAGE
AT GRAND HYATT TAIPEI

 * 需達最低保證桌數且不累贈 The minimum guaranteed number of tables must be reached, and no additional bonuses will be awarded.

• 佐餐暢飲精選啤酒、柳橙汁及汽水
      Free flow of selected beer, orange juice and so� drink

• 每桌二瓶特選紅酒佳釀
      2 bottles of red wine per table

• 當季特色花藝設計 : 桌花佈置、舞台花柱一組、
    入口迎賓花柱一組
      Seasonal wedding floral : table centerpiece,
      1 set of stage pedestal and 1 set of entrance pedestal

•  提供君悅尊尚客房(15坪)一晚
     Complimentary stay in 1 Premium Studio Room for 1 night

• 免費提供客房美式早餐兩客於客房內享用
      Complimentary in-room American breakfast for two

立即預訂

Book Now

凱悅廳：50-60 桌  |  凱悅廳一區：30-40 桌  |  凱悅廳二區：16-20 桌  |  君寓一：12-16 桌最低保證桌數
Grand Ballroom 50-60 tables / Grand Ballroom I 30-40 tables / Grand Ballroom II 16-20 tables / Residence One 12-16 tablesMinimum Guarantee

囍悅婚宴
The Lucky One Wedding

NOW - 2026/12/31  | 每桌NT$26,800+10% / table (中式桌菜每桌10位)

寵愛新人 Wedding Couple Exclusive

精緻宴客 Banquet

•  愛在君悅．蜜月隨行，同享凱悅天地獎賞
       World of Hyatt HONEYMOON bonus points

台北君悅酒店保留修改及終止專案之權利，不另行通知並保有本專案之最終解釋權 Grand Hyatt Taipei reserves the right to modify or terminate the package at any time without prior notice

詳情或訂席，請洽台北君悅會議宴會業務部 02 2720 1200 分機 3948 或 3957
110061台北市信義區松壽路二號 2 SongShou Road, Xinyi District, Taipei City 110061, Taiwan

滿額加碼 Gi� with Minimum Spend

送君悅客房(10坪)雙人住宿一晚(含自助早餐2客)
Complimentary stay in Grand Room for 1 night (including Café Breakfast for Two)

單筆消費滿
Spend up to

單筆消費滿

NT$ 1,000,000

NT$ 1,500,000

單筆消費滿
Spend up to NT$ 500,000

單筆消費滿
Spend up to NT$ 800,000

Spend up to

• 迎賓巧克力噴泉(30人份)
        Welcome chocolate fountain of 30 Pax

• 婚禮拍貼機一組(4小時)
      Wedding photo booth for 4 hours

• 免費試菜一桌
      Free flow of for 1 table food tasting
        with wedding menu

• 迎賓婚禮樂團一組(2人配置、30分鐘)

        Wedding reception band for 30 minutes (2 Musician)

• 婚禮拍貼機一組(4小時)

      Wedding photo booth for 4 hours

• 迎賓巧克力噴泉(30人份)

        Welcome chocolate fountain of 30 Pax

• 免費試菜一桌
        Free flow of for 1 table food tasting with wedding menu

• 迎賓婚禮樂團一組(2人配置、30分鐘)

        Wedding reception band for 30 minutes (2 Musician)

好禮二選一 Please select one

好禮二選一 Please select one

好禮四選三 Please select three



We look forward to seeing you taipei.grand@hyatt.com

Memorable

Magpie Room, Peacock Room, Phoenix Room, Crane Room, Egret Room and Swallow Room

WEDDING PACKAGE
AT GRAND HYATT TAIPEI

摯愛婚宴
The Beloved Wedding

• 佐餐暢飲精選啤酒、柳橙汁及汽水
        Free flow of selected beer, orange juice and so� drink

• 每桌二瓶特選紅酒佳釀
        2 bottles of red wine per table

• 當季特色花藝設計 : 主、客桌花佈置
        Seasonal wedding floral : table centerpiece

NOW - 2026/12/31  | 每桌NT$26,800+10% / table (中式桌菜每桌10位)

鵲迎廳  |  雀屏廳  |  鳳鳴廳  |  鶴齡廳  |  鷺誼廳  |  燕翔廳
適用場地

 ＊ 最低保證桌數3桌及以上 Minimum Guarantee 3 tables and above

台北君悅酒店保留修改及終止專案之權利，不另行通知並保有本專案之最終解釋權 Grand Hyatt Taipei reserves the right to modify or terminate the package at any time without prior notice

立即預訂

Book Now

Applicable Venues

寵愛新人 Wedding Couple Exclusive

精緻宴客 Banquet

• 免費提供客房美式早餐兩客於客房內享用
       Complimentary in-room American breakfast for two

•   保證桌數達4桌及以上，提供君悅客房(10坪)一晚
      Additional benefits for booking with 4 tables and above.
       Complimentary stay in Grand Room for 1 night •   愛在君悅．蜜月隨行，同享凱悅天地獎賞

         World of Hyatt bonus points

詳情或訂席，請洽台北君悅會議宴會業務部 02 2720 1200 分機 3948 或 3957
110061台北市信義區松壽路二號 2 SongShou Road, Xinyi District, Taipei City 110061, Taiwan



WEDDING PACKAGE
AT GRAND HYATT TAIPEI

加購優惠
Enhancement Offer

餐飲加值．昇華幸福 Elevating dining, elevating happiness

活動加值．夢幻婚禮 Event enhancements for a dream wedding

Contracted vendor of wedding
consultant service
(Emcee and wedding planning inclusive) 

主持團隊(含主持、影音控制、新娘助理)

NT$ 18,000+ 起

NT$ 6,000+

＊需另加百分之十服務費 Subject to a 10% service charge

＊需另加百分之十服務費 Subject to a 10% service charge

Welcome reception cocktail of 40pax
餐前迎賓雞尾酒(含酒精，約40杯)

＊需另加百分之十服務費 Subject to a 10% service charge

＊需另加百分之十服務費 Subject to a 10% service charge

NT$ 20,000+ Welcome Chocolate Fountain of 30pax
(with toppings)

迎賓巧克力噴泉(30人份，含精選配料)

起

Welcome Popcorn of 30pax
迎賓爆米花(30人份)

NT$ 3,000+ 起

NT$ 16,000+ Welcome dessert bar of 30pax
(原價 Original price：NT$22,440net)

迎賓甜點吧(30人份）

NT$ 3,800+ Welcome reception mocktail of 40pax
餐前迎賓雞尾酒(無酒精，約40杯)

NT$ 14,000+ Wedding photo booth(4 hours)
婚禮拍貼機一組(4小時)

NT$ 18,000+ Engagement ceremony and wedding
traditional ceremony service by contracted
vendor of wedding consultant 

婚宴廠商文定 + 迎娶儀式顧問服務
(需搭配婚宴廠商企劃服務，僅限飯店內進行)

Engagement ceremony service by
contracted vendor of wedding consultant

NT$ 12,000+
婚宴廠商文定儀式顧問服務
(需搭配婚宴廠商企劃服務，僅限飯店內進行)

We look forward to seeing you taipei.grand@hyatt.com

台北君悅酒店保留修改及終止專案之權利，不另行通知並保有本專案之最終解釋權 Grand Hyatt Taipei reserves the right to modify or terminate the package at any time without prior notice

立即預訂

Book Now

詳情或訂席，請洽台北君悅會議宴會業務部 02 2720 1200 分機 3948 或 3957

110061台北市信義區松壽路二號
2 SongShou Road, Xinyi District, Taipei City 110061, Taiwan

甜蜜加值．夢幻婚禮 Add-on enhancement to your dream wedding



WEDDING PACKAGE
AT GRAND HYATT TAIPEI

• 等值 5,000 美元的婚禮消費總額  = 30,000 點凱悅天地獎勵積分
        $5,000 USD equivalency total spend for wedding = 30,000 World of Hyatt Bonus Points towards

• 等值 10,000  美元的婚禮消費總額  = 60,000 點凱悅天地獎勵積分
        $10,000 USD equivalency total spend for wedding = 60,000 World of Hyatt Bonus Points towards

• 等值 20,000 美元的婚禮消費總額 = 90,000 點凱悅天地獎勵積分
        $20,000 USD equivalency total spend for wedding = 90,000 World of Hyatt Bonus Points towards

• 等值 30,000 美元的婚禮消費總額 = 120,000 點凱悅天地獎勵積分
        $30,000 USD equivalency total spend for wedding = 120,000 World of Hyatt Bonus Points towards

• 等值 40,000 美元的婚禮消費總額 = 150,000 點凱悅天地獎勵積分
        $40,000 USD equivalency total spend for wedding = 150,000 World of Hyatt Bonus Points towards

曼谷素坤逸 1 巷凱悅嘉軒酒店
Hyatt Place Bangkok Sukhumvit 1

下龍灣白齋凱悅嘉軒酒店
Hyatt Place Ha Long Bay, Bai Chay

2026/12/31 前完成簽約，於台北君悅酒店舉辦婚禮宴客，即享凱悅天地積分回饋
Sign contract by December 31, 2026, to hold your qualifying wedding or commitment ceremony at a Grand Hyatt Taipei.
You will earn World of Hyatt Bonus Points

����
點起

(points)

����
點起

(points)

�����
點起

(points)

�����
點起

(points)

峇里島凱悅酒店
Hyatt Regency Bali

阿麗拉烏布
Alila Ubud

仁川君悅酒店
Grand Hyatt Incheon

東京灣凱悅酒店
Hyatt Regency Tokyo Bay

沖繩那霸凱悅酒店
Hyatt Regency Naha, Okinawa

華欣凱悅酒店
Hyatt Regency Hua Hin Resort

峴港凱悅度假村及水療中心
Hyatt Regency Danang Resort and Spa

沖繩瀨良垣島凱悅酒店
Hyatt Regency Seragaki Island, Okinawa

沖繩那霸凱悅酒店
Hyatt Regency Naha, Okinawa

金澤凱悅嘉寓酒店
Hyatt House Kanazawa

芭提雅中天海灘安達仕酒店
Andaz Pattaya Jomtien Beach

三亞天麗灣凱悅酒店
Hyatt Regency Sanya Tianli Bay

愛在君悅．蜜月隨行

積分兌換 － 回饋海外酒店免費住宿 Exclusive Free Accommodation in Overseas Hotels

凱悅天地 - 蜜月獎賞 World of Hyatt Bonus Points

We look forward to seeing you taipei.grand@hyatt.com

台北君悅酒店保留修改及終止專案之權利，不另行通知並保有本專案之最終解釋權 Grand Hyatt Taipei reserves the right to modify or terminate the package at any time without prior notice

立即預訂

Book Now

詳情或訂席，請洽台北君悅會議宴會業務部 02 2720 1200 分機 3948 或 3957

110061台北市信義區松壽路二號
2 SongShou Road, Xinyi District, Taipei City 110061, Taiwan

HONEYMOON Bonus Points幸福加碼


